32 Way Connector User Manual
Prepared By: Ernest Han
6/15/2022Manual P/N: 8P1162    REV:G
Change History
Date Revision Content
9/16'2019 A Initial Release
3/10'2020 B Correct the SPQ of AC-CP000382 from 50000PCS to 15000PCS

Pin 32 Power
View Type Key Option Coding Amphenol P/N
Receptacle A Orange HC08A-P32R
Receptacle B Gray HC08B-P32R
Receptacle C Blue HC08C-P32R
Plug A Orange HC18A-S32
Plug B Gray HC18B-S32
Plug C Blue HC18C-S32
Plug A Orange HC18A-S32-2
Plug B Gray HC18B-S32-S
Plug C Blue HC18C-S32-2
I-2 32 Way Rec & Plug Connector Family
Receptacle Terminal Type Amphenol Terminal
PN(Plating)